Junior Girls

Makenna Hacker
Stella Zuber
Tatum Pritchard
Berkerley Eckroth
Chanel Billy
Paisley Ellis
Camilla Rodriguez
Ava Blair
Braley Stokes
Emma Garcia
Ellie Combs

Brooke Fisher

Barrels
Gol

8

3

12

Barrels
Go2

9
5

10

12
$360.00

Barrels
Average

9
5

10

12

Goats
Gol

10

8

14

Goats
Go2

8

7

14

$490.00

Goats
Average

10

7

14

Breakaway Breakaway Breakaway

Gol

10

8

Go2
0
0

8

$440.00

Avaerage
0
0

Ribbons
Gol

9

10

Ribbons
Go2

8

10

6
$330.00

Ribbons
Average

9

10

Poles
Gol

10

8

13

Poles
Go2

10

9

13
$390.00

Poles
Average

10

9

13

Teams
Gol

0
0

Teams
Go2

0
0

7
$385.00

Teams
Average

0
0

All Around

120
99
64
53
42
39
39
37
29
26

22

$2,395.00



Junior Boys

Ryker Lynch
Gunner Freitag
Ty Silas
Steele Caswell
Gatlin Duffy
Thatcher Haley
Ricardo Ruiz
Oliver Dempster
Ote Swann
Blaze Brashears

Lake Fisher

Goats
Gol

10

12

Goats
Go 2

0
5
10

12
$420.00

Goats
Average

0

0

10

12

Breakaway Breakaway Breakaway

Gol

9

8

12

Go2
10
0

12
$660.00

Average
10
0

12

Ribbons
Gol

0

9

10

Ribbons
Go 2

9
0
10

9
$495.00

Ribbons
Average

0
0

Steer Stop Steer Stop Steer Stop

Gol

7

9

10

Go 2
9
10

8
$440.00

Average
9
10

Teams
Gol

0

9

10

10

Teams
Go2

0
0

10
$550.00

Teams
Average

0
0

10

All Around

73
60
48
47
45
31
30
25
14

$2,565.00



Barrels Barrels Barrels Goats Goats Goats Breakaway Breakaway Breakaway Ribbons Ribbons Ribbons Poles Poles Poles Teams Teams Teams

Senior Girls Gol Go2 Average Gol Go2 Average Gol Go2 Avaerage Gol Go2 Average Gol Go2 Average Gol Go2 Average All Around
Kashlyn Mcintyre 5 5 6 9 9 9 8 8 9 0 8 0 10 10 10 9 5 9 129
Taylor Thomas 9 10 9 0 8 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 8 9 9 0 8 0 79
Lexi Draper 0 0 0 3 6 6 7 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 67
McKinley Jo Narhgang 0 0 1 10 0 0 9.5 10 10 10 0 0 0 7 0 8 0 0 65.5
Carlee Hays 4 4 4 5 0 0 6 6 7 0 0 0 9 0 6 0 9 0 60
Raina Umbenhauer 10 6 10 7 5 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
Madisyn Desautelle 6 7 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 34
Bailey Vickers 8 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 33
Indigo Nogash 3 0 2 8 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
Peyton Ellis 0 0 0 6 4 7 0 0 0 8 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 32
Shyla Auza 1 0 0 2 0 0 45 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6 0 24.5
Jasey Simmons 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 7 0 0 0 22
Rylee Hays 0 8 0 4 0 0 9.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215
Paisley Stucky 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 7 0 20
Driannah Karre 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Ellie Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 7 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 18
Cheyenne Belli 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 8 0 0 0 16
Alia Wood 0 0 0 1 0 4 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 15.5
Shelbi Farnsworth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Jaylyn McCleve 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Hailee Dempster 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 9
Ellie Escapule 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Dalilah Harrison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
Blakelee Combs 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Megan Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 6
Bella Jetton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 5
Reagan Sproul 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
Degan Kibler 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
32 32 32 29 29 29 19 19 19 13 13 13 27 27 27 15 15 15

$960.00 $1,015.00 $1,045.00 $715.00 $810.00 $825.00 $5,370.00



Senior Boys

Karson Frost
Trevor Pritchard
Trey Draper
Brant Thomas
Clay Krupinski
Cain Blair
Brix Haught
Trent Warbington
Denver Wright
Auggue Rodriguez
Joseph Zambrano
Jett Orlando
Jasper Morgan
Cauy Bias
Kellen Stanley

Mason Draper

Goats
Gol

13

Goats
Go2

2

4

13

$455.00

Goats
Average

5

8

13

Calf Touch Calf Touch Calf Touch

Gol

8

9

12

Go2
6

9

12

$660.00

Average
8

9

12

Ribbons
Gol

7
0

14

Ribbons
Go2

9
0

14

$770.00

Ribbons
Average

10
0

14

Chute

Dogging
Go1l

10
0
0

Chute

Dogging
Go2

7

9

6
$390.00

Chute
Dogging
Average

9

0
0

Steer Stop Steer Stop Steer Stop

Gol

9
0

16

Go2
8

5

16
$880.00

Average
10
0

16

Teams
Gol

9
0

16

Teams
Go2

4

7

16
$880.00

Teams
Average

10
0

16

All Around

138
68
61
57
54
42
41
40
40
40
38
31
30

21

$4,035.00



Teen Girls

Makenna Morford
Ashley Keeling
Jessie James Levin
Maile Rose Read
Lakyn Melton
Ella Levin
Samantha Baer
Alyia Johnson
Kasey Dalton
Leah Krupinski
Taylor Cox
Sammy Jetton
Amaya Pena
Darla Debold
Piper Parks
Peyton Bingham
Paige Good
Sophia Russo
Ryli Swann
Destiny Gregory
Hailey Davis
Tasha Harrison
Rilyn Kaintz
Paisley Jo Erpelding
Hannah Hardison
Avery Twidwell
Maya Blum
Sophie Hanson
Austyn Schmuker
Yanitza Garcia
Dessani Duffy
Breanna English
MaKenna Ward

Jacquelyn Garner

Barrels
Go1l

0

0

7.5

10

7.5

36

Barrels
Go2

0
0
10

36

$1,080.00

Barrels
Average

0

0

10

36

Goats
Go1l

10

0

23

Goats
Go2

10

23

$805.00

Goats
Average

10

23

Breakaway Breakaway Breakaway

Go1l

0

10

29

Go2

4

5

6.5

6.5

0.5

0.5

10

29

$1,595.00

Avaerage
0
10

29

Ribbons
Go1l

6
10

20

Ribbons
Go2

10
8

20

$1,100.00

Ribbons
Average

9
10

20

Poles
Go1l

0

5

10

32

Poles
Go2

0
0

32

$960.00

Poles
Average

0
0

32

Teams
Go1l

10

0

14

Teams
Go2

9
0

14

$770.00

Teams
Average

10
0

14

All Around

88
62
60.5
495
485
a7
a4
435
22
20
36
34
30
295
27
24
235
18
17
16
16
15
13
11

$6,310.00



Teen Boys

Cooper Payne
Colt Schmuker
Julien Simmons
Clayton Stluka
Slaiton Auza
Colten Boyle
Leonardo Amador
Tanner Cory
Ryder Carden
Aiden LeMoine
Royce Debold
Jackson Simmons
Issac Bierman
Jett Jones
Ethan Cooper

Cash Jones

Calf Roping Calf Roping Calf Roping Calf Tying

Gol

9

0

10

Go2
0
8

10

7
$385.00

Average
0
0

10

Gol

5

9

10

12

Calf Tying
Go2

5

9

12

$660.00

Calf Tying
Average

5

10

12

Ribbons
Gol

9

10

11

Ribbons
Go2

8

10

11

$605.00

Ribbons
Average

9

10

11

Chute

Dogging
Go1l

6
2

9.5

9.5

7.5

17

Chute

Dogging
Go2

9

8

17

$1,105.00

Chute
Dogging
Average

9

3

8

17

Steer Stop Steer Stop Steer Stop

Gol

8

10

14

Go2
0
0

14

$770.00

Average
0
0

14

Teams
Gol

9
0

15

Teams
Go2

10
0

15

$825.00

Teams
Average

10
0

15

All Around

111
89
77.5
67
60
45
39.5
35
345
33
30
26.5
26
18

12

$4,350.00



PeeWee Girls

Sutter Jo Caswell
Tenlee Thomas
Sloan Eckroth
Delilah Ruiz
Bailey Charlie
Sloan Stokes
Paisley Radachy
Kinsley Lynch
Scarlett Chamberlain
Kenzie Faunce
Hailey Charlie

Haisley Hare

Barrels
Go1l

9

10

14

Barrels
Go 2

7

10

14

$140.00

Barrels
Average

8

10

14

Goats Tail
Gol

10

0

13

Goats Tail
Go 2

9

10

13

$130.00

Goats Tail
Average

10

0

13

Flag Race
Go1l

9

10

12

Flag Race
Go 2

0

0

12

$120.00

Flag Race
Avaerage

0
0
10

12

Poles
Gol

8

10

13

$130.00

Poles
Go 2

9

10

13

Poles
Average

9

10

13

$130.00

Dummy
Go1l

9

10

Dummy
Go 2

9

10

$90.00

Dummy
Average

9

10

All Around

115
110
101
87
83
71
61
54
39
26
11

$740.00



Barrels Barrels Barrels Goats Tail Goats Tail Goats Tail FlagRace FlagRace FlagRace Poles Poles Poles Dummy Dummy Dummy

Peewee BOYS Gol Go 2 Average Go1l Go 2 Average Gol Go 2 Avaerage Go1l Go 2 Average Gol Go 2 Average All Around
Walker Stucky 9 9 10 8 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 7 8.5 138.5
Jaxon Newton 10 8 8 10 4 5 0 7 0 8 7 9 8 9 8.5 101.5
Chance Zuber 7 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 92

McCrae Rohner 8 0 0 6 6 7 7 0 0 0 8 0 9 10 10 71
Austen Munoz 6 0 0 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 0 0 0 6 0 67
Dawson Radachy 3 7 7 3 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 8 0 0 0 65
Steele Ellis 5 0 0 5 8 6 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 8 0 51
Jaxson Stuck 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 15

9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 129

$90.00 $90.00 $80.00 $90.00 $80.00 $430.00



Elites

Gus Levin

Ty Cherry

Barrels
Go2

10

9

2
$20.00

Poles
Go2

10

$20.00

Dummy
Go2

10

$10.00

Ribbons

Average All Around
0 150
0 63
1
$90.00



